8/31/2021

https://www.zennioptical.com/myAccount/orderDetail ?70ld=03962460044

AV B

MY ORDERS

#03962460044

& SHIPPING ADDRESS:

Kelly Seaton

12641 Hillmeade Station Dr
Bowie, MD, 20720

us

Tel:(240) 393-3664

& PAYMENT METHOD:
Google Pay

Q SHIPPING METHOD

standard

Q ORDER DATE
August 31, 2021

Order Status: PROCESSING
Shipped with () Tracking # : ()

Frame #2029929

https://www.zennioptical.com/myAccount/orderDetail?0ld=03962460044
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Heart-Shaped Glasses 2029929 Rainbow

Prescription Type:
PD

OD - Right
OS - Left
Frame Price
Lens

Tint

AR Anti-Reflection
Coating

Unit Price

Frame #1134117

Single Vision

67

(SPH) (CYL) Axis
-2.75 +0.50 65
-2.50 +0.50 65

1.61 High-Index

Standard Lens Tint Dark Gray - 80%

Anti-Fog + Anti-Reflective Coating with
Activator Cloth
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$15.95
$19.95

$4.95
$12.95

$53.80
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Premium Square Sunglasses 1134117 Purple

Prescription Type: Single Vision
PD 67
(SPH) (CYL) Axis

OD - Right -2.75 +0.50 65

OS - Left -2.50 +0.50 65

Frame Price $32.95

Lens 1.61 High-Index + Blokz $29.95

Tint Standard Lens Tint Dark Gray - 80% $4.95

AR Anti-Reflection Anti-Fog + Anti-Reflective Coating with $8.00

Coating Activator Cloth

Unit Price $75.85
A60103016 Iris Apfel Show details A

Pouch A60103016
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A60103016 Iris Apfel PouchA60103016

Price

Free Case with
Purchase of Qualified
Frames

ORDER SUMMARY

Merchandise (3)
Shipping - Zenni standard

Estimated Taxes

Total (USD)
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$3.95

$129.65
$4.95
$0.00

$134.60
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